





for each registered and connected Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus

The Fronius Cashback Promotion for installers is back!

Between 01/10/2023 and 31/12/2023, you can receive a cashback of € 150 for each Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus inverter installed and connected online.

Register, connect and earn!





From 1st October to 31st December 2023, for EVERY Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus inverter installed and connected to the Fronius online monitoring platform Solar.web you can receive € 150 in cashback.

You simply have to:

01

Register as a participant in the promotion at: http://www.fronius.nl/solar-cashbackpromotion
OR http://www.fronius.fr/solar-cashbackpromotion

02

Install Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus inverters (all sizes are included in the promotion).

03

Register the serial numbers in the appropriate section of the Fronius Solar.web portal and ensure all the systems are activated on the monitoring platform.

04

Reach the minimum threshold of 3 inverters registered and connected to guarantee the corresponding cashback (€ 150 for each inverter that meets the required conditions).

Example 1

Example 2

Registration and connection to Solar.web of **two** systems with Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus. In this case you do not reach the minimum required by the promotion, so you will **not be entitled to any cashback.**

You will start accumulating credit with registrations and connections of Fronius Primo GEN24 Plus inverters completed between and including 01/10/23 and 31/12/2023 providing you have registered as participating.

All required steps must be performed within the promotional period.

From 02/01/2024 you will receive an e-mail detailing the final amount of accumulated credit along with instructions for issuing an invoice for this amount to **Fronius International GmbH**. You will then have until 14/01/2024 to issue this electronically.

This initiative is reserved exclusively for inverters registered and connected in Belgium, Netherlands and Luxembourg.

Fronius International GmbH
Froniusplatz 1
4600 Wels
Austria
pv-promotion@fronius.com